Food & Drink

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Full of fresh and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and
elegant wine with refreshing acidity.

Rose French Blend

A rich pink colour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity
aromas lead to a light palate with summer

berries and lychees.

Merlot, Chile

Lovely easy drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity
flavours balanced by an underlying dryness.

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc
Light and fruity with floral notes that lead to a lovely
smooth dry finish.

Italian Pinot Grigio
Dry, with intense fruit, a soft golden colour and a hint
of spice on the palate.

Big Bombora Chardonnay

This wine is fantastically rich and full bodied with crisp
lemon and lime on the palate with a rounded and
buttery feel.

Picpoul Plo d'lIsabelle

Crisp and zesty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape.

This wine shows vibrant green apple fruit with a
refreshingly dry finish.

Camino Real Rioja Blanco

From vines aged between 50 and 80 years, this is an
interesting wine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of
date and banana!

Baron de Baussac Viognier
Full and rounded on the mouth with a hint of apricot.
Soft and silky finish.

Southern Lights Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Elegant aromas that are fruity with floral overtones.
The palate is fresh and well balanced and leads to a
lovely smooth and stylish finish.

Domaine Cherrier Sancerre
Highly minerally fruit with flavours of gooseberry and
wet grass, a traditional Sancerre at its best.

175ml
£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£6.00

£4.80

£4.90

250ml
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.70

£6.10

£6.30

Bottle
£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.50

£17.50

£17.50

£21.00

£19.50

£23.00

£25.00

£29.00




175ml 250ml Bottle
Italian Pinot Blush £6.20 £7.00 £19.50

Delicate pink colour, a light and soft wine with succulent
fruit flavours

Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé £6.20 £7.00 £19.50
A medium-dry rosé with ripe red fruits and a touch of
sweetness to soften the palate.

Big Bombora Shiraz £4.80 £6.10 £17.50
The palate is succulent and mouth-filling with lashings
of red berry and brambles.

Flor del Fuego Cabernet Sauvignon £5.20 £7.00 £19.00
plum and blackcurrant, lifted by subtle herbaceous and

savoury notes. Easy-going tannins provide a

ripe and soft mouthfeel

Calusari Pinot Noir £21.00
Cherry with a touch of oak and spice on the nose.

Light to medium bodied, some bright cherry fruit and a

lovely bright intense colour.

Los Bailadores Rioja £21.50
Intense raspberry and black cherry fruit overlayed with a flourish
of vanilla and coconut.

Oltre Passo Primitivo £21.00

A warm and comforting wine with a nose of prunes, dates and figs
and hints of sweet spice.

Baron de Baussac Carignan £21.50
40 year old vines produce fruit of intense colour and flavour.
Beautiful cherry and redcurrant notes with hints of vanilla and pepper.

Aires Andinos Malbec £20.00
Big, soft and rounded flavours make this a stunning medium
bodied red.

125ml  Bottle
Prosecco £5.00 £20.00

Lovely Italian bubbles, light and dry with soft fruit notes
and an elegant finish.

Prosecco Blush £5.00 £20.00
Light and refreshing, this is a soft pink colour filled with sparkle and

lively bubbles. A gentle fruity aroma leads to soft fruit on

the palate with a dry smooth finish.

Hackett’s Champagne £35.00
Dry and citrusy, the perfect glass of bubbles to celebrate with!
J Lemoine Brut NV £45.00

Made by Laurent Perrier, this sensibly priced champagne has all
the style and character of its more expensive siblings.
Light and dry, with a classy finish.

125ml  Bottle

Concha y Toro Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc £5.50 £15.00
Peach and raisins, with floral aromas and a deep intense richness
that is not sweet.




Bombadier £4.10 Peroni £4.40

Oxford Gold £3.90 Kozel £4.20
Hobgoblin £4.00 Stowford Press £4.00
Corona £3.30
Becks £3.30
Becks Blue £3.00 Kopperburg Mixed Fruit £3.80
Guest Craft beers £3.50 Kopperburg Pear £3.80
Guinness £4.20 Aspall £4.20
Crabbies Ginger Beer £4.20
Absolut Raspberri £3.20 Martell £4.20
Absolut Citron £3.20 Remy Martin £4.00
Absolut Vanilla £3.20 Three Barrels £3.80
Absolut £2.90
Smirnoff £2.80 Baileys (50ml) £3.60
Bison Grass Vodka £3.30 Dissarano £3.50
Archers £2.90
Hendricks £3.60 Midori £3.00
Bombay Sapphire £3.00 Tia Maria £3.30
Beefeater £2.80 Galliano £3.30
Gordons Sloe Gin £3.00 Grand Marnier £3.30
Cointreau £3.50
Bacardi £310 Jagermeister £3.00
Captain Morgan Original £3.00 Southern Comfort £3.30
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.10 Saml.)uca £3.30
Malibu £9 80 Tequila £3.20
Passoa £2.80
Chambord £3.50
Jamesons £3.40 Creme de Mure £2.50
Famous Grouse £2.90 Blue Curacoa £2 50
Jack Daniels £3.10 Cacoa White £2 50
Bells £2.80 Kahlua £3.00
Martini extra dry £3.50
Bulleit £3.80 Sherry £3.10
Port £3.30

Cinzano £3.30




Coke

Diet coke
Lemonade

Cordial & Soda
Cordial & Lemonade
Bottle Coke

Bottle Diet Coke
Bottle Sprite

Bottle Fanta

Appletiser

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Other

Belvoir Elderflower

Belvoir Raspberry
Frobishers

Carton Orange Juice
Carton Ribena
Carton Apple Juice
Cordial & Water

Freshly Squeezed
Orange Juice

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.00

£3.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Tonic £1.80

Slimline Tonic £1.80
Ginger Ale £1.80
Bitter Lemon £2.10
Ginger Beer £2.50
Tomato Juice £2.40
Red Bull £2.50
Bottle Still Water £2.00/3.00

Bottle Sparkling Water £2.00/3.00

Blue Banana
Banana & Blueberry

Passionista
Mango, Pineapple & Passionfruit

Blueberry Blush
Blueberry, Strawberry & Redcurrant

Immuniser
Kiwi, Pineapple & Strawberry

Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana
Vanilla

Flavoured Steamers £2.70
Hot Chocolate £2.80
(FHactke??e Heavenly Hot Chocolate £3.70
English Breakfast Tea £2.30

Earl Grey £2.30
Decaffeinated £2.30
Fruit & Herbal Teas £2.30




