Hackelt's

Food & Drink Witney

Spring/Summer Drinks 2016

Wine

's Own Label	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and	£5.90	£6.50	£18.00	
blour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer	£5.90	£6.50	£18.00	
drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity	£5.90	£6.50	£18.00	
/ine				
ity with floral notes that lead to a lovely	£6.00	£6.70	£18.50	
nse fruit, a soft golden colour and a hint	£4.80	£6.10	£17.50	
antastically rich and full bodied with crisp	£4.90	£6.30	£17.50	
sty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape. ows vibrant green apple fruit with a			£21.00	
ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of			£19.50	
ded on the mouth with a hint of apricot.			£23.00	
has that are fruity with floral overtones. fresh and well balanced and leads to a			£25.00	
ally fruit with flavours of gooseberry and			£29.00	
	 's Own Label lanc, Chile and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and with refreshing acidity. n Blend Dour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer ychees. drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity need by an underlying dryness. Jine Chenin Blanc ity with floral notes that lead to a lovely inish. Grigio mae fruit, a soft golden colour and a hint ne palate. a Chardonnay antastically rich and full bodied with crisp me on the palate with a rounded and d'Isabelle sty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape. by sibrant green apple fruit with a dry finish. Rioja Blanco ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of nana! ussac Viognier ided on the mouth with a hint of apricot. y finish. mats that are fruity with floral overtones. fresh and well balanced and leads to a h and stylish finish. erier Sancerre ally fruit with flavours of gooseberry and traditional Sancerre at its best. 	lanc, Chile and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and with refreshing acidity.£5.90n Blend oblour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer ychees.£5.90de drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity nced by an underlying dryness.£5.90/ine£6.00Chenin Blanc ity with floral notes that lead to a lovely inish.£6.00a Chardonnay antastically rich and full bodied with crisp me on the palate with a rounded and£4.80d'Isabelle sty finish.£4.90sty finish.£4.90a Chardonnay (antastically rich and full bodied with crisp me on the palate with a rounded andd'Isabelle sty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape. ows vibrant green apple fruit with a dry finish.Rioja Blanco ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of nana!ussac Viognier ided on the mouth with a hint of apricot. y finish.hts Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc hand stylish finish.arter Fruity with floral overtones. fresh and well balanced and leads to a h and stylish finish.errier Sancerre ally fruit with flavours of gooseberry and	lanc, Chile and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and with refreshing acidity.£5.90£6.50and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and with refreshing acidity.£5.90£6.50bloour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer ychees.£5.90£6.50e drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity nced by an underlying dryness.£5.90£6.50//ine£6.00£6.70Chenin Blanc ity with floral notes that lead to a lovely insh.£4.80£6.10a Chardonnay antastically rich and full bodied with crisp ne on the palate with a rounded and£4.90£6.30d'Isabelle sty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape. bows vibrant green apple fruit with a dry finish.£4.90£6.30stoga Blanco ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of nana!stofa apple fruit with a dry finish.stofa apple fruit with a dance of anal.stofa apple fruit with a dry finish.stoat are fruity with floral overtones. fresh and well balanced and leads to a h and stylish finish.stofa apple fruit with flavours of gooseberry and	lanc, Chile and vibrant fruit flavours, a crisp and with refreshing acidity. n Blend olour with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer cychees.£5.90£6.50£18.00Solur with a characteristic dryness, soft fruity to a light palate with summer cychees.£5.90£6.50£18.00Be drinking wine, soft and full of rich ripe fruity need by an underlying dryness.£5.90£6.50£18.00Chenin Blanc ty with floral notes that lead to a lovely inish.£6.00£6.70£18.50Chenin Blanc the palate.£4.80£6.10£17.50a Chardonnay antastically rich and full bodied with crisp me on the palate with a rounded and£4.90£6.30£17.50d'Isabelle sty made from the fashionable Picpoul grape. ows vibrant green apple fruit with a dry finish.£19.50£23.00ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of tanat!£23.00£23.00ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of tanat!£23.00£23.00ged between 50 and 80 years, this is an ine with ripe fruit flavours and notes of tanat!£23.00£25.00issac Viognier or firsh.£25.00£25.00£25.00and stylish finish.£25.00£25.00£25.00is that are fruity with floral overtones. fresh and well balanced and leads to a h an dstylish finish.£29.00

Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Italian Pinot Blush Delicate pink colour, a light and soft wine with succulent fruit flavours	£6.20	£7.00	£19.50
Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé A medium-dry rosé with ripe red fruits and a touch of sweetness to soften the palate.	£6.20	£7.00	£19.50
Red Wine			
Big Bombora Shiraz The palate is succulent and mouth-filling with lashings of red berry and brambles.	£4.80	£6.10	£17.50
Flor del Fuego Cabernet Sauvignon plum and blackcurrant, lifted by subtle herbaceous and savoury notes. Easy-going tannins provide a ripe and soft mouthfeel	£5.20	£7.00	£19.00
Calusari Pinot Noir Cherry with a touch of oak and spice on the nose. Light to medium bodied, some bright cherry fruit and a lovely bright intense colour.			£21.00
Los Bailadores Rioja Intense raspberry and black cherry fruit overlayed with a flou of vanilla and coconut.	rish		£21.50
Oltre Passo Primitivo A warm and comforting wine with a nose of prunes, dates an and hints of sweet spice.	nd figs		£21.00
Baron de Baussac Carignan 40 year old vines produce fruit of intense colour and flavour. Beautiful cherry and redcurrant notes with hints of vanilla and	d pepper.		£21.50
Aires Andinos Malbec Big, soft and rounded flavours make this a stunning medium bodied red.			£20.00
Sparkling Wines & Champagne		125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Lovely Italian bubbles, light and dry with soft fruit notes and an elegant finish.		£5.00	£20.00
Prosecco Blush Light and refreshing, this is a soft pink colour filled with spark lively bubbles. A gentle fruity aroma leads to soft fruit on the palate with a dry smooth finish.	kle and	£5.00	£20.00
Hackett's Champagne Dry and citrusy, the perfect glass of bubbles to celebrate with	h!		£35.00
J Lemoine Brut NV Made by Laurent Perrier, this sensibly priced champagne has the style and character of its more expensive siblings. Light and dry, with a classy finish.	s all		£45.00
Dessert Wines		125ml	Bottle
Concha y Toro Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc Peach and raisins, with floral aromas and a deep intense rich that is not sweet.	iness	£5.50	£15.00

Bottled Beers

Bombadier	£4.10
Oxford Gold	£3.90
Hobgoblin	£4.00
Corona	£3.30
Becks	£3.30
Becks Blue	£3.00
Guest Craft beers	£3.50
Guinness	£4.20

Spirits

_	
Vodka	
Absolut Raspberri	£3.20
Absolut Citron	£3.20
Absolut Vanilla	£3.20
Absolut	£2.90
Smirnoff	£2.80
Bison Grass Vodka	£3.30
Gin	
Hendricks	£3.60
Bombay Sapphire	£3.00
Beefeater	£2.80
Gordons Sloe Gin	£3.00
Rum	
Bacardi	£3.10
Captain Morgan Original	£3.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.10
Malibu	£2.80
Whickov	
Whiskey Jamesons	£3.40
Famous Grouse	£3.40 £2.90
Jack Daniels	£2.90 £3.10
Bells	£3.10 £2.80
	£2.0U
Single Malt	
Glenfiddich	£4.00
Bourbon	
Bulleit	£3.80

Draught Beers

Peroni	£4.40
Kozel	£4.20
Stowford Press	£4.00

Bottled Cider

Kopperburg Mixed Fruit	£3.80
Kopperburg Pear	£3.80
Aspall	£4.20
Crabbies Ginger Beer	£4.20

Brandy

Martell		£4.20
Remy Martin		£4.00
Three Barrels		£3.80
Liquers		
Baileys	(50ml)	£3.60
Dissarano		£3.50
Archers		£2.90
Midori		£3.00
Tia Maria		£3.30
Galliano		£3.30
Grand Marnier		£3.30
Cointreau		£3.50
Jagermeister		£3.00
Southern Comfort		£3.30
Sambuca		£3.30
Tequila		£3.20
Passoa		£2.80
Chambord		£3.50
Creme de Mure		£2.50
Blue Curacoa		£2.50
Cacoa White		£2.50
Kahlua		£3.00
Aperitif		50ml
Campari		£3.60
Martini extra dry		£3.50
Sherry		£3.10
Port		£3.30
Cinzano		£3.30

Soft Drinks

Mixers

Fizzies		Mixers	
Coke	£2.10	Tonic	£1.80
Diet coke	£2.10	Slimline Tonic	£1.80
Lemonade	£2.10	Ginger Ale	£1.80
Cordial & Soda	£1.50	Bitter Lemon	£2.10
Cordial & Lemonade	£2.20	Ginger Beer	£2.50
Bottle Coke	£2.50	Tomato Juice	£2.40
Bottle Diet Coke	£2.50	Red Bull	£2.50
Bottle Sprite	£2.50	Water	
Bottle Fanta	£2.50	Bottle Still Water	£2.00/3.00
Bottles		Bottle Sparkling Water	£2.00/3.00
Appletiser	£2.00	Smoothies	
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.50	Blue Banana	
J20 Apple & Mango	£2.50	Banana & Blueberry	
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.50	Passionista	
J20 Other	£2.10	Mango, Pineapple & Passi	onfruit
Belvoir Elderflower	£2.20	Blueberry Blush	
Belvoir Raspberry	£2.20	Blueberry, Strawberry & R	edcurrant
Frobishers	£2.50	Immuniser	
Kids		Kiwi, Pineapple & Strawbe	erry
Carton Orange Juice	£1.30	All £3.50 Served until 6pm	
Carton Ribena	£1.30	Milkshakes	
Carton Apple Juice	£1.30		
Cordial & Water	£1.00	Chocolate	
Juices		Strawberry Banana	
Freshly Squeezed	£3.50	Vanilla	
Orange Juice		Small £2.50 Large £3.3	0
Orange Juice	£2.00		
Apple Juice	£2.00	add whipped cream 50p Served until 6pm	
Cranberry Juice	£2.00		
Pineapple Juice	£2.00		
Hat Dainla			

Hot Drinks

Latte	£2.60	Flavoured Steamers	£2.70
Cappuccino	£2.60	Hot Chocolate	£2.80
Mocha	£2.90	Hackett's Heavenly Hot Chocolate	£3.70
Americano	£2.40	English Breakfast Tea	£2.30
Espresso	£2.00	Earl Grey	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.30	Decaffeinated	£2.30
Macchiato	£2.20	Fruit & Herbal Teas	£2.30